
Sr. 
No.

Adm 
Application No.

ApplicantName
Student 
Category

Student  
Disability

Offered 
Category

Merit
Marks

1 UG2500354916 BHIL TEJALBEN HARIBHAI ST None General 90.00
2 UG2500204097 SOLANKI PINALBEN DILIPBHAI SC None General 89.86
3 UG2500243473 AYAR MITALBEN LAKHAMANBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 88.86
4 UG2500360636 DESAI HONEYBEN RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 87.43
5 UG2500580832 THAKOR PAYAL VIKRAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 85.43
6 UG2500388493 BRAHMAN MITTALBEN DANSINGBHAI General None General 84.86
7 UG2500045788 DESAI ANAVEE KIRANBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 84.57
8 UG2500036616 KUMBHAR CHIRAGBHAI VARJANGBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 83.86
9 UG2500226230 THAKAR MAITRI NARESHKUMAR EWS None General 83.00
10 UG2500535797 PRAJAPATI DHRUVANSHI MUKESHKUMAR SEBC (OBC) None General 82.86
11 UG2500348555 GAMAR RAHULBHAI ARJUNBHAI ST None General 82.14
12 UG2500247756 JOSHI RIMABEN SHIVRAMBHAI EWS None General 81.43
13 UG2500350620 PRAJAPATI ASHABEN DASHRATHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 81.00
14 UG2500316822 DEWASI BHAGVANTI UKARAM General None General 80.86
15 UG2500653184 DEWASI BHAGVANTI UKARAM General None General 80.86
16 UG2500033820 PARMAR PUJABEN RAMABHAI SC None General 80.43
17 UG2500359560 DESAI NIJALBEN KANUBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 78.71
18 UG2500266985 THAKOR KAJALBEN BALVANTJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 78.29
19 UG2500235644 GADHAVI PARTHDAN AJITDAN SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 76.86
20 UG2500084396 CHAUHAN KAJALBEN PREMJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 76.14
21 UG2500393899 PANCHAL KARANBHAI RAJUBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 75.29
22 UG2500456507 THAKOR MINABEN DASHARATHJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 75.14
23 UG2500363425 THAKOR KINJALBEN LERAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 74.71
24 UG2500328400 THAKOR AMISHABEN SURESHJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 73.86
25 UG2500197238 DHRANGI ASHABEN SONABHAI ST None ST 78.29
26 UG2500293211 BHOYE MEHULBHAI CHHAGANBHAI ST None ST 76.71
27 UG2500296583 DAMOR SANJESHBHAI MUNGALABHAI ST None ST 76.57

28 UG2500302677 JOSHI DHARTIBEN NABUBHAI EWS None
EWS - 

WOMAN
76.43

29 UG2500201286 JOSHI DIPASHABEN SHANTIBHAI EWS None
EWS - 

WOMAN
70.86

30 UG2500535075 PATEL DEVANSHI SURESHBHAI EWS None
EWS - 

WOMAN
70.00

31 UG2500301953 JOSHI ASHABEN AMBARAMBHAI EWS None
EWS - 

WOMAN
68.86

SHRI & SMT. P.K. KOTAWALA ARTS COLLEGE, PATAN
THIRTEEN MERIT LIST - 2025-26

B.A. SEM - I                                                       SUBJECT - ECONOMICS
THIRTEEN MERIT LIST VALID UPTO - 11-07-2025
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1 UG2500433796 THAKOR KANUJI PRAHLADJI SEBC (OBC) None General 100.00
2 UG2500257129 PRAJAPATI NISHABEN VINODBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 93.43
3 UG2500285385 THAKOR HIRAL DINUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 90.71
4 UG2500354916 BHIL TEJALBEN HARIBHAI ST None General 90.00
5 UG2500204097 SOLANKI PINALBEN DILIPBHAI SC None General 89.86
6 UG2500249258 Chaudhari Mittalben shivrambhai SEBC (OBC) None General 89.29
7 UG2500340866 ASHAL SANTOKBEN NARBATBHAI EWS None General 89.00
8 UG2500054242 RABARI VIBHUTIBEN ARAVINDBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 88.29
9 UG2500081577 RABARI SHAMALABHAI MASHARUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 87.29
10 UG2500513899 RAJPUT MANSIBEN BHARATSINH General None General 86.71
11 UG2500514972 THAKOR PUNAMBEN DINESHJI SEBC (OBC) None General 86.00
12 UG2500075241 VAGHARI KARAN SURESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 84.86
13 UG2500152880 PATEL HET MAHESHBHAI EWS None General 84.00
14 UG2500592802 JOSHI DRASHTIBEN NATVARBHAI General None General 83.57
15 UG2500267632 Dubaliya Farha Sadiq General None General 81.71
16 UG2500311935 Thakor Sonalben Gafurji SEBC (OBC) None General 81.14
17 UG2500048559 BHETHADIYA BHUMIBEN KANTIBHAI EWS None General 80.86
18 UG2500250847 JOSHI HIMANI RAMESHBHAI EWS None General 80.14
19 UG2500345417 CHAUHAN RAKESHBHAI CHINABHAI ST None General 79.14
20 UG2500004084 JOSHI KHEVNA PRAVINKUMAR General None General 78.57
21 UG2500247220 MAKWANA DIPIKABEN SHAILESHBHAI SC None General 78.57
22 UG2500245595 Dave Shreyas AlpeshKumar EWS None General 78.00
23 UG2500296583 DAMOR SANJESHBHAI MUNGALABHAI ST None General 76.57
24 UG2500302677 JOSHI DHARTIBEN NABUBHAI EWS None General 76.43
25 UG2500247845 SOLANKI JAYDIPKUMAR GANAPATBHAI SC None General 76.14
26 UG2500298685 PARMAR LALABHAI SHANKARBHAI ST None General 75.86
27 UG2500198048 DAVE ISHANVI PIYUSHKUMAR General None General 75.29
28 UG2500456507 THAKOR MINABEN DASHARATHJI SEBC (OBC) None General 75.14
29 UG2500658637 PRAJAPATI HIRAL NAVINKUMAR General None General 75.00
30 UG2500456220 JATMALEK FARAHANKHAN HUSENKHAN General None General 74.86
31 UG2500066272 JOSHI PARV VINODBHAI General None General 74.57
32 UG2500523121 CHAUHAN SAXIBEN BHARATSING SEBC (OBC) None General 74.43
33 UG2500499880 VAGHELA RUDRA JAGDISHBHAI SC None General 74.43
34 UG2500349804 PRAJAPATI PANERI RAJENDRAKUMAR General None General 74.14
35 UG2500041523 YAJAT THAKAR General None General 73.75
36 UG2500662394 RAVAL MAMATA ALKESHKUMAR SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 73.57
37 UG2500590865 KHATONA PARVATIBEN SWARUPAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 73.33
38 UG2500059003 Chaudhary Bhaveshkumar Valabhai SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 73.29
39 UG2500556166 Prajapati Pragati Kamleshbhai SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 69.20
40 UG2500439823 THAKOR BHAVANABEN DIPSANGJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 68.43

SHRI & SMT. P.K. KOTAWALA ARTS COLLEGE, PATAN
THIRTEEN MERIT LIST - 2025-26

B.A. SEM - I                                                       SUBJECT - ENGLISH
THIRTEEN MERIT LIST VALID UPTO - 11-07-2025
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No.
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SHRI & SMT. P.K. KOTAWALA ARTS COLLEGE, PATAN
THIRTEEN MERIT LIST - 2025-26

B.A. SEM - I                                                       SUBJECT - ENGLISH
THIRTEEN MERIT LIST VALID UPTO - 11-07-2025

41 UG2500439281 THAKOR VANDANA ZILAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 68.00
42 UG2500184336 CHAUDHARY MANSIBEN HARESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 67.29
43 UG2500293285 ZALA SRUSHTIBEN POPATJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 67.00
44 UG2500231427 THAKOR JIGNESHJI BHUPATJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 66.29
45 UG2500457801 THAKOR ANJANABEN RAMANJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 66.00
46 UG2500291689 THAKOR PAYALBEN SHAILESHJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 65.43
47 UG2500663670 PATANI KARINABEN VINODBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 65.24
48 UG2500377819 BERA NIKUL MANOJBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 65.14
49 UG2500149859 PRAJAPATI THAKARSIBHAI RUPSIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 65.00
50 UG2500574641 CHAUDHARI JAYESHBHAI NAGAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 64.43
51 UG2500300949 SOLANKI MITTALBA ZENAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 64.14
52 UG2500212470 SUTHAR DHRUV RAJANIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 64.14
53 UG2500360363 THAKOR KARAN GOVINDJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 63.71
54 UG2500239547 SINDHI SUHANA MAHAMMADVARIS SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 63.43
55 UG2500500350 DESAI KALABHAI KANJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 62.71
56 UG2500499967 PARMAR KASTIBEN GOVINDBHAI SC None SC 73.00
57 UG2500316230 MAKWANA JAYDEEP NITINKUMAR SC None SC 69.86
58 UG2500339050 SOLANKI JAY DINESHBHAI SC None SC 68.89
59 UG2500242199 SENMA DIPAKBHAI SURESHBHAI SC None SC 68.43
60 UG2500067856 Parmar Rameshkumar Chandubhai SC None SC 67.43
61 UG2500597741 PARMAR POOJABEN JAYESHBHAI SC None SC 66.14
62 UG2500374563 SOLANKI RONAK JAGDISHBHAI SC None SC 63.29
63 UG2500679517 VIRALBHAI ISHVARBHAI PARMAR SC None SC 63.17
64 UG2500318269 SHRIMALI KINJALBEN ASHOKBHAI SC None SC 62.71
65 UG2500349680 PARMAR VIDHYABEN NILESHBHAI SC None SC 60.43
66 UG2500437772 RATHOD NEHABEN DINESHBHAI ST None ST 71.29
67 UG2500299017 KODARAVI VIJAYBHAI JAYANTIBHAI ST None ST 71.29
68 UG2500590617 KHARADI JINALBEN MUKESHBHAI ST None ST 70.57
69 UG2500539619 KHARADI RADHABEN HANSABHAI ST None ST 68.00
70 UG2500655131 LEBOLA SUMITKUMAR ASHOKBHAI ST None ST 62.86
71 UG2500386101 VANSIYA AAKASH MUNGLABHAI ST None ST 59.71
72 UG2500496924 GAMIT HIRENBHAI BAHADURBHAI ST None ST 54.57
73 UG2500251318 JOSHI JAHNAVI BHAYRAMBHAI EWS None EWS 72.57

74 UG2500535075 PATEL DEVANSHI SURESHBHAI EWS None
EWS - 

WOMAN
70.00

75 UG2500446736 JOSHI RUTVIBEN SHANTILAL EWS None
EWS - 

WOMAN
66.57
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No.

Adm 
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Category
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Merit
Marks

1 UG2500060854 SANKHALA HIMANSHU PRABHUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 88.86
2 UG2500514972 THAKOR PUNAMBEN DINESHJI SEBC (OBC) None General 86.00
3 UG2500580832 THAKOR PAYAL VIKRAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 85.43
4 UG2500152880 PATEL HET MAHESHBHAI EWS None General 84.00
5 UG2500036616 KUMBHAR CHIRAGBHAI VARJANGBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 83.86
6 UG2500053680 PRAJAPATI GOPALBHAI DAMRABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 83.71
7 UG2500265403 PRAJAPATI JAYSHREE JAYANTIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 82.71
8 UG2500247052 CHAUDHARY BHARATIBEN RAGHUBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 82.70
9 UG2500304537 THAKOR HIRALBEN PRAHLADJI SEBC (OBC) None General 82.57
10 UG2500466057 PARMAR JAGRUTIBEN RAJESHBHAI SC None General 82.29
11 UG2500224930 RABARI MAYABEN KANJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 81.71
12 UG2500247756 JOSHI RIMABEN SHIVRAMBHAI EWS None General 81.43
13 UG2500338493 SENMA MITTAL DINESHBHAI SC None General 81.29
14 UG2500311935 Thakor Sonalben Gafurji SEBC (OBC) None General 81.14
15 UG2500350620 PRAJAPATI ASHABEN DASHRATHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 81.00
16 UG2500452032 THAKOR JANKIBEN BHARATJI SEBC (OBC) None General 81.00
17 UG2500653184 DEWASI BHAGVANTI UKARAM General None General 80.86
18 UG2500250847 JOSHI HIMANI RAMESHBHAI EWS None General 80.14
19 UG2500063904 THAKOR PAYALBEN PRAHLADJI SEBC (OBC) None General 79.57
20 UG2500060407 THAKOR JANKIBEN LALAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 79.29
21 UG2500519507 RAVAL NISHABEN BHIKHABHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 79.29
22 UG2500375892 PATANI VISHAL BHARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 79.14
23 UG2500280967 PRAJAPATI KAJALBEN VALABHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 77.86
24 UG2500084396 CHAUHAN KAJALBEN PREMJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 76.14
25 UG2500393899 PANCHAL KARANBHAI RAJUBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 75.29
26 UG2500456507 THAKOR MINABEN DASHARATHJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 75.14
27 UG2500564376 THAKOR PRIYABEN PRAHLADJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 74.71
28 UG2500328400 THAKOR AMISHABEN SURESHJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 73.86
29 UG2500433094 THAKOR NAYANABEN LALUJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 73.29
30 UG2500450535 THAKOR RAKESHKUMAR DAZUJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 73.00
31 UG2500345417 CHAUHAN RAKESHBHAI CHINABHAI ST None ST 79.14
32 UG2500332922 SAGIYA PRAVINBHAI VALABHAI ST None ST 79.00
33 UG2500424527 KHOKHARIYA RAKESHBHAI SOMIRABHAI ST None ST 78.86
34 UG2500286220 VANSIYA HALDIBEN JUMABHAI ST None ST 78.43
35 UG2500197238 DHRANGI ASHABEN SONABHAI ST None ST 78.29
36 UG2500293211 BHOYE MEHULBHAI CHHAGANBHAI ST None ST 76.71
37 UG2500296583 DAMOR SANJESHBHAI MUNGALABHAI ST None ST 76.57
38 UG2500513578 DAMA KANKUBEN GALABHAI ST None ST 75.86
39 UG2500222966 MANASA VAJABHAI SINABHAI ST None ST 75.00
40 UG2500176284 PATEL AASTHABEN SHIVABHAI EWS None EWS 76.57

SHRI & SMT. P.K. KOTAWALA ARTS COLLEGE, PATAN
THIRTEEN MERIT LIST - 2025-26

B.A. SEM - I                                                       SUBJECT - GUJARATI
THIRTEEN MERIT LIST VALID UPTO - 11-07-2025
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SHRI & SMT. P.K. KOTAWALA ARTS COLLEGE, PATAN
THIRTEEN MERIT LIST - 2025-26

B.A. SEM - I                                                       SUBJECT - GUJARATI
THIRTEEN MERIT LIST VALID UPTO - 11-07-2025

41 UG2500302677 JOSHI DHARTIBEN NABUBHAI EWS None
EWS - 

WOMAN
76.43



Sr. 
No.

Adm 
Application No.

ApplicantName
Student 
Category

Student  
Disability

Offered 
Category

Merit
Marks

1 UG2500466057 PARMAR JAGRUTIBEN RAJESHBHAI SC None General 82.29
2 UG2500316822 DEWASI BHAGVANTI UKARAM General None General 80.86
3 UG2500158398 DHRANGI SETALBEN CHUNILAL ST None General 80.57
4 UG2500063904 THAKOR PAYALBEN PRAHLADJI SEBC (OBC) None General 79.57
5 UG2500060407 THAKOR JANKIBEN LALAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 79.29
6 UG2500519507 RAVAL NISHABEN BHIKHABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 79.29
7 UG2500345417 CHAUHAN RAKESHBHAI CHINABHAI ST None General 79.14
8 UG2500424527 KHOKHARIYA RAKESHBHAI SOMIRABHAI ST None General 78.86
9 UG2500197238 DHRANGI ASHABEN SONABHAI ST None General 78.29
10 UG2500177899 GAMAR JAYABEN MEVABHAI ST None General 78.14
11 UG2500296583 DAMOR SANJESHBHAI MUNGALABHAI ST None General 76.57
12 UG2500298685 PARMAR LALABHAI SHANKARBHAI ST None General 75.86
13 UG2500281910 GAUSWAMI JANVIBEN MUKESHGIRI SEBC (OBC) None General 75.57
14 UG2500456507 THAKOR MINABEN DASHARATHJI SEBC (OBC) None General 75.14
15 UG2500658637 PRAJAPATI HIRAL NAVINKUMAR General None General 75.00
16 UG2500328400 THAKOR AMISHABEN SURESHJI SEBC (OBC) None General 73.86
17 UG2500194162 PARMAR SAHIL CHAMANBHAI SC None General 73.81
18 UG2500041523 YAJAT THAKAR General None General 73.75
19 UG2500535633 DABHI EKLAVYKUMAR HIMABHAI ST None General 73.71
20 UG2500233448 SOLANKI KINJALKANVAR POPATSINH EWS None General 73.71
21 UG2500369579 THAKOR VISHALKUMAR JAGDISHJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 72.86
22 UG2500504244 PATANI CHETAN GOPALBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 72.29
23 UG2500283992 PATNI KULDIP LAXMANBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 72.00
24 UG2500428639 THAKOR KOMALBEN SAMRAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 71.71
25 UG2500187647 RANGREJ MOHMANDBHAI ZAHIRABBAS SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 71.43
26 UG2500429871 THAKOR JIGAR PRAHALADJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 71.43
27 UG2500524315 THAKOR SANJAY KESHAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 71.38
28 UG2500353051 THAKOR ADAPJI SOVANJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 71.29
29 UG2500377739 THAKOR SARITABEN MANUJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 70.00
30 UG2500033761 THAKOR SANJAYJI JIVUJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 69.71
31 UG2500463430 BADANI ARTIBEN BHAVESHBHAI SC None SC 73.43
32 UG2500299017 KODARAVI VIJAYBHAI JAYANTIBHAI ST None ST 71.29
33 UG2500498003 MANASA PINTUBHAI CHAPABHAI ST None ST 71.00
34 UG2500590617 KHARADI JINALBEN MUKESHBHAI ST None ST 70.57
35 UG2500349183 PARMAR LAXMIBEN GENABHAI ST None ST 70.43

SHRI & SMT. P.K. KOTAWALA ARTS COLLEGE, PATAN
THIRTEEN MERIT LIST - 2025-26

B.A. SEM - I                                                       SUBJECT - HINDI
THIRTEEN MERIT LIST VALID UPTO - 11-07-2025



Sr. 
No.

Adm 
Application No.

ApplicantName
Student 
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Student  
Disability
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Merit
Marks

1 UG2500433796 THAKOR KANUJI PRAHLADJI SEBC (OBC) None General 100.00
2 UG2500257129 PRAJAPATI NISHABEN VINODBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 93.43
3 UG2500204097 SOLANKI PINALBEN DILIPBHAI SC None General 89.86
4 UG2500360636 DESAI HONEYBEN RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 87.43
5 UG2500559429 RABARI ANITA AMARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 86.86
6 UG2500068507 Prajapati jagrutiben Ashokbhai SEBC (OBC) None General 86.71
7 UG2500383513 THAKOR LAXMIBEN KANJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 86.43
8 UG2500580832 THAKOR PAYAL VIKRAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 85.43
9 UG2500075241 VAGHARI KARAN SURESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 84.86
10 UG2500388493 BRAHMAN MITTALBEN DANSINGBHAI General None General 84.86
11 UG2500152880 PATEL HET MAHESHBHAI EWS None General 84.00
12 UG2500036616 KUMBHAR CHIRAGBHAI VARJANGBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 83.86
13 UG2500053680 PRAJAPATI GOPALBHAI DAMRABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 83.71
14 UG2500592802 JOSHI DRASHTIBEN NATVARBHAI General None General 83.57
15 UG2500039128 THAKOR ROHITKUMAR DALPATJI SEBC (OBC) None General 83.43
16 UG2500012461 DESAI NIDHIBEN MAVAJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 83.14
17 UG2500462965 CHAUDHARY RAHULBHAI MAFABHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 83.14
18 UG2500350923 RABARI HINALBEN BABUBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 83.00
19 UG2500265403 PRAJAPATI JAYSHREE JAYANTIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 82.71
20 UG2500247052 CHAUDHARY BHARATIBEN RAGHUBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 82.70
21 UG2500224930 RABARI MAYABEN KANJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 81.71
22 UG2500452032 THAKOR JANKIBEN BHARATJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 81.00
23 UG2500363472 RABARI SRUSHTI AMIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 80.86
24 UG2500040903 HENGADA KINJALBEN RAMESHBHAI SC None SC 80.14
25 UG2500288391 CHAUHAN LABHKUMAR KIRANBHAI SC None SC 80.14
26 UG2500514149 RATHOD NISHABEN KISHORBHAI SC None SC 75.86
27 UG2500230860 GAMAR HARCHANDBHAI RAMESHBHAI ST None ST 81.57
28 UG2500359976 KHOKHARIYA HINABEN JALAMABHAI ST None ST 81.43
29 UG2500440431 BUMBADIYA JAMUBEN BABUBHAI ST None ST 79.57
30 UG2500197238 DHRANGI ASHABEN SONABHAI ST None ST 78.29

SHRI & SMT. P.K. KOTAWALA ARTS COLLEGE, PATAN
THIRTEEN MERIT LIST - 2025-26

B.A. SEM - I                                                       SUBJECT - HISTORY
THIRTEEN MERIT LIST VALID UPTO - 11-07-2025



Sr. 
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1 UG2500559429 RABARI ANITA AMARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 86.86
2 UG2500535633 DABHI EKLAVYKUMAR HIMABHAI ST None General 73.71
3 UG2500242199 SENMA DIPAKBHAI SURESHBHAI SC None General 68.43
4 UG2500064980 Chauhan Prakashbhai bhanabhai ST None General 66.43
5 UG2500231427 THAKOR JIGNESHJI BHUPATJI SEBC (OBC) None General 66.29
6 UG2500328009 PARMAR JAYDEVBHAI RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 64.00
7 UG2500149980 MAKWANA KOMALBEN NARESHBHAI SC None General 63.43
8 UG2500525588 DAMA MAHESHBHAI KALABHAI ST None General 62.14
9 UG2500267924 THAKOR SONALBEN BHIKHAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 62.06
10 UG2500293425 JUDAL VAIBHAV MANJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 62.00
11 UG2500063892 THAKOR ANANDBA MANUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 60.86
12 UG2500095084 RAVAL ASHIKBHAI SAGRAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 60.43
13 UG2500591070 RABARI LAXMANBHAI BABUBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 60.29
14 UG2500260956 THAKOR URMILABEN VINUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 59.29
15 UG2500536634 SUMARA ARMAN RAMJANBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 59.14
16 UG2500659927 THAKOR SAVANJI BIJALJI SEBC (OBC) None General 58.29
17 UG2500200491 MAKWANA VRUNDABEN SUNILKUMAR SC None General 57.29
18 UG2500361612 THAKOR KOMALBEN VALJIJI SEBC (OBC) None General 57.14
19 UG2500295171 THAKOR KRISKUMAR VISHNUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 57.14
20 UG2500663501 SHEKH SANIYABANU FARIDBHAI General None General 56.57
21 UG2500656081 THAKOR KARANJI GANESHJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 55.00
22 UG2500347369 PRAJAPATI SACHINKUMAR BALVANTBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 53.71
23 UG2500181612 THAKOR JAGRUTIBEN UMEDJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 53.14
24 UG2500446917 THAKOR VIKRAMKUMAR SHRAVANJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 52.71
25 UG2500659235 THAKOR KARANJI CHANDANJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 52.71
26 UG2500365484 THAKOR MUKESHJI VISHNUJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 51.86
27 UG2500372020 Thakor Rahulji Prabhatji SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 51.14
28 UG2500591364 VAGHELA SIDHDHARAJ HIRSANG SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 49.86
29 UG2500574765 THAKOR PRUTHVISINH GANDAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 48.71
30 UG2500478008 RAVAL AAHIRBHAI DINESHKUMAR SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 48.71
31 UG2500593861 THAKOR SEEMABEN CHENAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 48.57
32 UG2500477970 THAKOR MAHESHJI UDESINH SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 48.14
33 UG2500671314 SURPAL RATANSINH RATHOD SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 46.29
34 UG2500371341 THAKOR AJITJI JIVANJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 38.29
35 UG2500292345 THAKOR PRAKASHJI RAMUJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 36.25
36 UG2500306938 BHIL ASMITA LALUJI ST None ST 56.29

SHRI & SMT. P.K. KOTAWALA ARTS COLLEGE, PATAN
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1 UG2500433796 THAKOR KANUJI PRAHLADJI SEBC (OBC) None General 100.00
2 UG2500328128 PRAJAPATI TEENABEN GAJABHAI General None General 94.43
3 UG2500257129 PRAJAPATI NISHABEN VINODBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 93.43
4 UG2500218965 THAKOR MAHI VANRAJJI SEBC (OBC) None General 90.00
5 UG2500340866 ASHAL SANTOKBEN NARBATBHAI EWS None General 89.00
6 UG2500360636 DESAI HONEYBEN RAMESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 87.43
7 UG2500559429 RABARI ANITA AMARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 86.86
8 UG2500304111 SOLANKI JETALBEN DALAPATSINH SEBC (OBC) None General 86.86
9 UG2500383513 THAKOR LAXMIBEN KANJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 86.43
10 UG2500514972 THAKOR PUNAMBEN DINESHJI SEBC (OBC) None General 86.00
11 UG2500580832 THAKOR PAYAL VIKRAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 85.43
12 UG2500296410 THAKOR VASANTIBEN PRAVINJI SEBC (OBC) None General 84.86
13 UG2500302737 CHAUDHARY DILIPBHAI DEVAJI SEBC (OBC) None General 84.86
14 UG2500133431 BHATOL JAIMINEE JALAMBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 84.14
15 UG2500592802 JOSHI DRASHTIBEN NATVARBHAI General None General 83.57
16 UG2500295982 DEVARA SHRAVANBHAI MALJIBHAI ST None General 83.14
17 UG2500535797 PRAJAPATI DHRUVANSHI MUKESHKUMAR SEBC (OBC) None General 82.86
18 UG2500247052 CHAUDHARY BHARATIBEN RAGHUBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 82.70
19 UG2500304537 THAKOR HIRALBEN PRAHLADJI SEBC (OBC) None General 82.57
20 UG2500466057 PARMAR JAGRUTIBEN RAJESHBHAI SC None General 82.29
21 UG2500224930 RABARI MAYABEN KANJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 81.71
22 UG2500462698 CHAUDHARY KRIYABEN BHARATBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 81.43
23 UG2500311935 Thakor Sonalben Gafurji SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 81.14
24 UG2500350620 PRAJAPATI ASHABEN DASHRATHBHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 81.00
25 UG2500452032 THAKOR JANKIBEN BHARATJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 81.00
26 UG2500579911 THAKOR SARMILABEN VAGHAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 80.48
27 UG2500304790 DESAI SHRADHABEN TALAJABHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 79.86
28 UG2500519507 RAVAL NISHABEN BHIKHABHAI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 79.29
29 UG2500377369 THAKOR SHITALBEN ISHVARJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 78.86
30 UG2500266985 THAKOR KAJALBEN BALVANTJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 78.29
31 UG2500338493 SENMA MITTAL DINESHBHAI SC None SC 81.29
32 UG2500247220 MAKWANA DIPIKABEN SHAILESHBHAI SC None SC 78.57
33 UG2500247845 SOLANKI JAYDIPKUMAR GANAPATBHAI SC None SC 76.14
34 UG2500433948 BHANGI MAHIBEN ANILBHAI SC None SC 75.57
35 UG2500499880 VAGHELA RUDRA JAGDISHBHAI SC None SC 74.43
36 UG2500194162 PARMAR SAHIL CHAMANBHAI SC None SC 73.81
37 UG2500463430 BADANI ARTIBEN BHAVESHBHAI SC None SC 73.43
38 UG2500260010 MAKVANA DEVIKABEN JIVANBHAI SC None SC 72.86
39 UG2500270717 SOLANKI REKHABEN RAVTABHAI ST None ST 82.00
40 UG2500502186 KHOKHARIYA VANITABEN VAHETABHAI ST None ST 79.57
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1 UG2500060854 SANKHALA HIMANSHU PRABHUJI SEBC (OBC) None General 88.86
2 UG2500383513 THAKOR LAXMIBEN KANJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 86.43
3 UG2500247756 JOSHI RIMABEN SHIVRAMBHAI EWS None General 81.43
4 UG2500536906 SOLANKI RAJALBA KIRANSINH EWS None General 79.71
5 UG2500519507 RAVAL NISHABEN BHIKHABHAI SEBC (OBC) None General 79.29
6 UG2500345417 CHAUHAN RAKESHBHAI CHINABHAI ST None General 79.14
7 UG2500247220 MAKWANA DIPIKABEN SHAILESHBHAI SC None General 78.57
8 UG2500293211 BHOYE MEHULBHAI CHHAGANBHAI ST None General 76.71
9 UG2500296583 DAMOR SANJESHBHAI MUNGALABHAI ST None General 76.57
10 UG2500514458 PARMAR NUTANKUMAR DASHARATHBHAI SC None General 75.71
11 UG2500433948 BHANGI MAHIBEN ANILBHAI SC None General 75.57
12 UG2500564376 THAKOR PRIYABEN PRAHLADJI SEBC (OBC) None General 74.71
13 UG2500328400 THAKOR AMISHABEN SURESHJI SEBC (OBC) None General 73.86
14 UG2500194162 PARMAR SAHIL CHAMANBHAI SC None General 73.81
15 UG2500535633 DABHI EKLAVYKUMAR HIMABHAI ST None General 73.71
16 UG2500662394 RAVAL MAMATA ALKESHKUMAR SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 73.57
17 UG2500429871 THAKOR JIGAR PRAHALADJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 71.43
18 UG2500033761 THAKOR SANJAYJI JIVUJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 69.71
19 UG2500366199 THAKOR PUNAMBEN MANUJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 69.57
20 UG2500458498 THAKOR ANJALIBEN LAXMANJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 69.29
21 UG2500540915 PARMAR SHRAVANJI PRABHATSINH SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 69.29
22 UG2500439281 THAKOR VANDANA ZILAJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 68.00
23 UG2500293285 ZALA SRUSHTIBEN POPATJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 67.00
24 UG2500231427 THAKOR JIGNESHJI BHUPATJI SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 66.29
25 UG2500430573 PARMAR MANHARSINH SHANKARSINH SEBC (OBC) None SEBC 65.86
26 UG2500316230 MAKWANA JAYDEEP NITINKUMAR SC None SC 69.86
27 UG2500272401 MAKWANA NISHABEN PRAVINBHAI SC None SC 68.71
28 UG2500242199 SENMA DIPAKBHAI SURESHBHAI SC None SC 68.43
29 UG2500067856 Parmar Rameshkumar Chandubhai SC None SC 67.43
30 UG2500597741 PARMAR POOJABEN JAYESHBHAI SC None SC 66.14
31 UG2500320692 Gamar Chetnaben Bhanubhai ST None ST 68.71
32 UG2500064980 Chauhan Prakashbhai bhanabhai ST None ST 66.43
33 UG2500673234 CHAUHAN UMABEN NARESHBHAI ST None ST 62.86
34 UG2500525588 DAMA MAHESHBHAI KALABHAI ST None ST 62.14
35 UG2500595305 Bhagora Valiben Khimabhai ST None ST 56.43
36 UG2500233448 SOLANKI KINJALKANVAR POPATSINH EWS None EWS 73.71
37 UG2500535075 PATEL DEVANSHI SURESHBHAI EWS None EWS 70.00

38 UG2500282554 RAJPUT MANSIBA BHARATSINH EWS None
EWS - 

WOMAN
53.17
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39 UG2500444693 PATEL ARCHITABEN RAMESHBHAI EWS None
EWS - 

WOMAN
44.27


